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Total 13 hours

ENGL 2950 Science & Technical Report
WrJtmg or

ENGL 2960 Organizational Report Wntlng    3
KINE 2580 Human Pathophystology         3
Soctal Sc3 Gen Ed or Soctal Scl Electtve      3
Humamtles/F]ne Arts Elective              3
Multiculterel Elective                     3

Total 15 hours

HIM 2200 HC Res, Payers, & Consumer     3
HIM 2310 Acute Care CIJntcal Classrfication Systems and Servtcas

3
HIM 2230 HC Documentatton Req          3
HIM 2260 Legal Issues m HIM             2
HIM 4210 Healthcere Stats, Regtstr, Resch   3
Upper dJvJston Program Support Course      3

Total 17 hours

HIM 3940 Healthcare Content and Record Management
4

HIM 2350 Reimbursement Methodologies    2
HIM 4220 Project Management In HC        3
HCAR 4360 Quality Improvement Health Care 3
HIM 4230 Comphance & Eth=cat Issues m  Healthcare Serv 3

Total 15 hours

HHS 1000 HHS/College Orientation          1
HEAL 1800 Medical Terminology           3
BUAD 1020 Microcomputer Appltcatlons
OR CMPT 1100 Computer lnfo Systems     3
KINE 2560 Anatomy and Physiology I        3
ENGL 1110 College Compostlion           3

KINE 2570 Human Anatomy & Physiology II   3
MATH 1180 Mathematics for Ltberal Arts     3
BMGT 1540 Organlzallonal Behavior or
BUAD 2030 Leadershrp and Org Sur Sktlls    3
Social Science Elective                      3

Total 12 hours

HIM 2210 Med Lmgulst=cs m Ancdlary Scvs    3
MATH 2600 Introduction to Statistics        3
BMGT 2020 Human Resource Mgmt        3
ACTG 2310 Cost Accounlmg tn HC          3
Multicoltural Elective                     3

Total 15 hours

HIM 2320 Ambulatory Chnlcal Classification Systems and Services
3

HIM 3240 Health Info Admm Practices       4
Upper diwsÿon Program Support Course      3
Humanlties/Prne Arts Elective              3
Elective                               3

Total 16 hours

HIM 4910 Integrative Capstone Exp         3
HIM 4940 Professional Practice            4
HCAR 4500 Health Care Informallcs        4
Elective (Foreign Language Recommended)  3
Upper dlvrsion Program Support Course      3

Total 17 hours
Total 120 hours
Notes Graduatton requirements requtre 120 credit hours
Students must complete at least 64 hours at the 2000-course level or above
32 Hours must be at the 3000, 4000 course level
Program support course selection--see Advisor

Please see p,q. 2 for comparison of requested modifications
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UT Old                                                UT New (proposed)

Requtred Core

30 hours

Composttlon (6)
Humanities/Fine Arts (6)
Social Science (6)
Math (3)
Natural Sctences-Anatomy/Phystology (6)
Multlcultural (3)

HIM 2210
HIM 3200
HIM 3210
(3)
HIM 3220
HIM 3230
HIM 3240
HIM 3940
(4)
HIM 420O
HIM 42t0
HIM 4220
HIM 4260
HIM 4910
HIM 4940

Electives

30 hours

Total 126
hours for HIA
undergraduate
proqram

25 hours

Related
Courses

Required HIM

41 hours

Medical Lmgutsttcs (3)                           HIM
HC Resources, Payers & Con (3)                 HIM
Acute Care Classification Systems                  HIM

Requtred HIM   (3)
Ambulatory Climcal Class Sys (3)                 HiM
HC Documentation Req (3)                       HIM
Health Information Adm Prac (4)    44 hours       HIM
Professional Practice Experience I                  HIM

HIM
Retmbursement Meth & Comp (2)                 HIM
HC Statistics, Reg & Research (3)                HIM
Project Mngt In HC (3)                         HIM
Legal & Ethical Issues In HC (3)                   HiM
Integratwe Capstone Exp (3)                    HIM
Professional Prac Exp II (4)

HEAL 1800 Medtcal Terminology (3)
HCAR 4360 Qualfty Improvement fn HC (3)
HCAR 4500 Healthcare Informattcs (4)
BMGT 1540 Organizational Behavior or
BUAD 2030 Leadership & Org Sur Skills (3)
BUAD 1020 Microcomputer Apphcattons or
CMPT 1100 Computer Info Syst (3)
ACTG 2310 Cost Accounting tn HC (3)
KINE 2580 Human Pathophystology (3)
MATH 2600 Intro to Statistics (3)

HIM

Related
Courses

22 hours

Electives

18

Total 120
hours for HIA
undergraduate
program

Requrred Core

36 hours

Composition (6)
Humanities/Fine Arts (6)
Social Science (6)
Math (3)
MATH 2600 Intro to Star (3)
Natural Sciences-Anatomy/Physiology (6)
Multtcultural (6)

2210 Medical Lingutsttcs (3)
2200 HC Resources, Payers & Con (3)
2310 Acute Care Classification Systems

2320 Ambulatory Clmtcal Class Sys (3)
2230 HC Documentation Req (3)
3240 Health Information Adm Prac (4)
3940 HC Content & Record Mngt (4)
2350 Reimbursement Meth (2)
4210 HC Stattsttcs, Reg & Research (4)
4220 Project Mngt In HC (3)
2260 Legal Issues In HIM (2)
4910 Integrattve Capstone Exp (3)
4940 Professional Prac Exp (4)
4230 Comphance & Ethical Iss In HC (3)

HEAL 1800 Medtcal Terminology (3)
HCAR 4360 Quahty Improvement tn HC (3)
HCAR 4500 Healthcare Informattcs (4)
BMGT 1540 Organlzattonal Behavior or BUAD
2030 Leadership & Org Sur Skills (3)
BUAD 1020 Microcomputer Apphcattons or
CMPT 1100 Computer Info Syst (3)
ACTG 2310 Cost Accounting In HC (3)
KINE 2580 Human Pathophyslology (3)


